

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	14-0	52PL	Version:	1	Name:	PL - 1005 E. Anaheim Street	
Туре:	PL-Agenda Item				Status:	Approved	
File created:	7/24	/2014			In control:	Planning Commission	
On agenda:	8/7/2	2014			Final action:	8/21/2014	
Title:	Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit (CUP) request and accept Categorical Exemption (CE 14-054) to allow the establishment of a tattoo parlor located at 1005 E. Anaheim Street within the Commercial Highway (CHW) zone. (District 6) (Application No. 1405-12)						
Sponsors:	Planning Commission						
Indexes:							
Code sections:				•	•	Anaheim plans.pdf, 3. 1005 E. Ana iditions 1005 E. Anaheim.pdf	aheim pics.pdf, 4.
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date		5 E. Anah	eim tattoo n	•	•	ditions 1005 E. Anaheim.pdf	aheim pics.pdf, 4. Result
Code sections: Attachments:	1005	5 E. Anah Action B	eim tattoo n	nap.p	df, 5. revised con Act	ditions 1005 E. Anaheim.pdf	• • •

Recommendation to approve a Conditional Use Permit (CUP) request and accept Categorical Exemption (CE 14-054) to allow the establishment of a tattoo parlor located at 1005 E. Anaheim Street within the Commercial Highway (CHW) zone. (District 6) (Application No. 1405-12)

Approve recommendation.